
I CONSIGNWF 1
PUBLIC AUCTION

Lawn & Garden
Tractors & Mowers

FRI.EVE.. APRIL 19.1996
Location - From New Holland Rt 23 W. to Good’s Fur-
niture Turn Right onto N. Shirk Rd. to Stop Sign. Turn
Left onto Linden Grove Rd. Go approx. 1 mi. thru
intersection in Voganvllle to auction on left, or From
Hinkletown Rt. 322 E. at Eph. Nat. Bank turn Right
onto Railroad Ave. to Linden Grove Rd. Turn Right
Approx. 1-1/2mi.Auction on Left, Earl TVvp., Lane. Co.
Auction will offer assortment of Lawn & Garden Tractors, Riders,
Push Mowers & Lawn Equipment To consign your Hem, call Ed
Good at 717-354-4209 Advertising deadline - March 18

Terms By:
Ed’s Repair Shop

Ed Good
Auction conducted by;
Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Kreider,
Roy Good, Jr. AU2II6L
717-445-4309

Aucnoneeß*

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
- TRUCKS - TRACTORS -

IMPLEMENTS - VEHICLES
AUCTION SALE

Selling From the Estate of
Milford W. Twilley
and other consignments

Sat, March 23,1996
BEGINNINGAT 10:00AM

RTSO& WOODYARD RD
WILLARDS, MD

DKECTIONS-FhNnSaltibiii7,MDtalfieUSßlso
East to WiUards, MD.HimLeft on WoodyardRd.
1969 C-80 Chevrolet Thndem Dump Truck w/478
MagnumEngine, 5x4 trans w/478 gas engine, 10yd
body, excrubber, Oliver 77. w/PTO & remote, wide
front; John Deere 690 Excavator with S’ Bucket
Gean Out, 36” diggingbucket, V-shaped ditching
bucket, 3517 hrs, 5N000252, exccond; Gark 75 111
MichiganLoader, fronttires fair, 9CG150; CAT#I2
grader, all gear, ps, 8T9284; 1971 International
2010. gas, 478 w/10 speed Road Ranger, l\vin
Screw, exc robber; Ford 6610 Interstatew/7’ outside
mower & 7’ rear mower; 1990 Marlow 220 Spray
Coupe, Sl’ boom, narrow & wide flotation fires,
Raven Monitor, foam marker, delux seat, AC, 720
actual hrs; 1969 Birmingham Drop Center Tandem
Axle Low Boy trailer, 29’ w/outriggers (Truck &

Trailer to be sold separate & together); 1959 GMC
w/14’ metal floor dump, new tires & king pins, 4
speed, Big 6 cyl, former fire truck, 13,000 actual
miles; 1987 Chevrolet Tow Thick. Jerr Dan Body:
1967 C-80 Chevrolet Tandem Dump Truck w/478
MagnumEngine, 5x4 bansw/478 gas engine, 10yd
body, exc robber; International E-211 Pay Scraper,
self loader, hydraulic 13.1 TC; Euclid 471 Detroit
Front, 271 DetroitRear, self loading pan, 13yds, air
brakes, Allison bans, Model4VOT, 5N40639; 1968
Chevrolet C-20; 1979Reid 3 Axle EquipmentTrail-
er; 1974 Froefauf Aluminum Dump Trailer - Wet
Line, 32 ft box, 32 ft frame; 1953 Dodge w/15;
Wooden Grain Body (body nearly new), B-3J, 5x2
bans, 264 cu engine; 1983JimmvS-15,4wheel dri-
ve; 1988Honda Civic. PS, PB, 4 speed, rear defrost.
86,589 miles; 1991 Pontiac GrandAM, AU, PS, PB,
AC, AM/FM Cassette radio, rear defrost, 73,308
miles; 1994 Toyota Thick, 5 speed, AM/FM Cas-
setteRadio, 12,236miles; 1993 Hyundai Excel, AC,
AU, AM/FM Cassette Radio, rear defrost, 2 door,
53,256 miles; 1976 Lavton Travel Trailer; 1986 4
Horse Trailer; 2 horse bailer; 1977 2 horse thor-
oughbredbailer, new tires, exc cond; Agro-Tec 200
gal sprayer; Asplundt'Chipper. JEX10626, Ford 6
cyl, only 318 hrs; JD494 Planter w/dry fertilizer, exc
cond; Iron Age Planter; International Cub Ttactor;
MarlowFIX) IrrigationPump;4x4, Model 4EY2ISG,
5N6D0686,1000 rpms; 3 Nelson Gun Stands; 4Bot-
tom Plow; 3 Bottom Plow; Oliver tow crop tractor
(parts); Single AxleThiiler, and Much More;
ConsignmentsAccepted pn Thursday, March 21
and Friday, March 22 until 4:00 PM. Call 410-
546-2425 or 1-800-408-9384
TERMS - Cash or Good Check Day of Sale.
Then will be a $25.00 Buyer Premium on tided
Vehicles only.

ucimson ‘

P.O. Box 51, Willards, MD 21874
410/546-2425
1-800-408-9384

Aa *«4M§ ww^‘

Wlcßard Bros*
Consignment Sale
Sat., April 20, 1996

Located 3 mi. N. of Carlisle along Rt. 74
"100 Head of Feeder

Cattle 100"
Afull line of farm machinery & farm related items
sold on consignment. Please call now if you want
your items listed.
Wickard Bros. (717) 243-1018

245-2015

® PUBLIC AUCTIONw of
Wlnross Trucks, Lancaster Co.

Qrfts, Coin Collection, TractorToy
Collection, Baseball Cards, Coin
Operated Machines (Slot Pinball,

JukeBoxes & VideoGames),
Decoy Ducks, Guns, Antiques,

Collectibles df much, muchmore.
Sat., March 23, 1996

•10:00 AM
Coins: 10 AN

Autos: 12 Noon
Located: Manheim Auto Auction,

Manhalm, PA.
Taka Rt 72 North of Lancaster, or Exit 20
off the PA Tlimpike, then taka Rt. 72 South
to Manheim.

1990 Buick LeSabre
AUTOS: ‘B5 CHEVY CAPRICE STATION
WAGON LOADED, Full Power, 12,000 Miles
w/3 Seats, One Owner, from Anna White estate,
‘9O BUICK LESABRE CUSTOM 4 DR.
LOADED, V-6, Dark Blue, from an Estate. 1981
OLDS DELTA 88 ROYAL, 59,000 Miles.
A 63 TOYTRACTOR COLLECTION (SOME
HURLEY): Oliver 77, John Deere 75th Anniv.
Syracuse, Hess Fire Trucks - new & old.
COIN OPERATED MACHINES: SLOT
MACHINES- Mills 50 Open Front, Jubilee Clas-
sic 25c, Columbia 250, Jubilee International 250,
Mills HI-Top 100, Mills 4 Column Front Vendor
50, Mills Castle Front 250, Mills War Eagle 250,
Watling Rol-A-Top 50, Columbia 250, 2 - Mills
Vest Pocket Slot 50, Slot Glass Signs, Slot Glass,
Slot Machine Stands, Slot Clock, Blackjack Deal-
ers Shoe, COLLECTION OF 25 ANTIQUE
GUMBALL & PEANUT VENDING MACH-
INES including FORD Gumball, VICTOR TOPPER
Guraball & Peanut, OAK ACORN Gumball &

Peanut, OAK VISTA Gumball & Peanut, VICTOR
VENDORAMA Gumball, NORTHWESTERN Gum-
ball & Peanut, VICTOR BABY GRAND Gumball,
MILLS Tiib Gum Vendor & many others.
54 WINROSS TRUCKS INCLUDING; 23 -

Sanborn’s Limited Ed., New Penn, D.M. Stoltzfus
& Son, Nelsons Express, A.P.A. Transport Corp.
North Bergen NJ, Posey Iron Works, Lancaster,
PA, Gehman Feed Mill Inc., Goodyear Hose Co.,
H.M. Stauffer & Sons Tanker, 2 - Silco, Zook
Molasses Co., Air Products
DUCK DECOYS BY JOBES BROS. MD
INCLUDING: Canvas Back, Wood, Mallard,
Mergansers, Blue Bill, Canada Goose Sleeper &

Swan Half Size. FISHING EQUIPMENT: New
FishingRods & Reels, Misc. Sporting Goods.
COINS: GOLD COINS -1886 & 1907Coronet
$5, 1905 Coronet $10,1908 & 1911 Indian Head
$10,1910 & 1912Indian $2l/2,1879-S $5,1882-
S $5,1887-S $5,1888-S $5.4Peace SilverDollars,
1799 Bust $l, 1877 Trade sl’s, 1923 Series Lg.
One Dollar Silver Certificate, 1889 -1921 Morgan
$1,1922 ‘23 Peace $1,1826& ‘2B HalfCents, Sil-
ver Quarters, Dimes & Halves, Buffalo “V” Nick-
els, Two Cent Pcs. & Lg. One Cents, Silver Cana-
dian Coins & Currency, and otherForeign Pcs.
100 BASEBALL CARDS INCLUDING: Ash-
bum, 8-Schmidt, Klcinow (Boston Amer.), Nap
Lajoie w/bat, Clemente, 2 - Wilt Chamberlain,
Molitor/Trammell (R), Stargcll (R), Aaron - All
Star, Willie Mays, Joe Namath (Football), Pete
Rose Bat (autographed).

Lots of items too numerous to mention.
No Out-of-State Checks * NotResponsible for
Accidents • Items Sold AsIs • Good Food Served

Sale For:
PA AUCTIONEERS ASSOC.

SOUTHEAST CHAPTER
License # AU6O4-L Phone (717) 382-1547

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication
— Straw, Large Amount ofSAT. MAR. 30-9AMFarm Misc. Items. Located atMachinery, Trucks & Trac- Perkiomenville Livestock &

tors, Construction Equip- Sal9B (nc. on Rt. 29, Per-
menL Tools, Lawn 4 Gar- kiomenville, PA. Manager
den Equipment. Etc., Hay 4 & owner: Robert Landis.

AUCTIONBk

® FARM EQUIP; LAWN
EQUIP; HAY; CORN

Sat, March 30,1996
at 10 AM

Btwn Birdsboro & Shillington, turn W offRt 724
at GibraltarontoRt 568f0r Imi justpastOld Mill
Inn, turnL at the Y, go 2mi to farm, nextto Robe-
son Elem Schl, ORfrom Green Hills turn E offRt
10ontoRt 568 for 3 mi tothe Y, Berks Co, PA
TRACTORS - Oliver 1550 tricycle diesel w/3 pt;
Oliver Super 55 w/3 pt &12 volt system; Oliver 880
tricycle:
TILLAGE & PLANTING - JD 3 pt 3-16” pi; Oliv-
erpull type 3-16” pi; JD 8’ trans disc; JD 246 -3pt 2r
planter;
HAYING & MISC - NH 479 haybine; MC V-27-7’
mower; David Bradley rake; Pequea PTO tedder;NH
68 PTO baler; (3) four whl flat wagons;
MISC - Farmhand 810 grinder mixer; (2) Smoker
gravity wagons; NH 717 forage harvester w/one r c

1 head; JH 15 flail chopper; NI 362 PTO manure
1 spreader w/hyd pan; NI #7 com husker; pulley type c

SAT. MAR. 30-9AM Farm
equip, 661 OrwigRd, Stew-
ardstown, Pa. 1-83 to Exit 1,
E on Rt. 851 2 mi. to Saw-
mill Rd. turn L approx. V 4
mi. to OiwigRd, turn R sale
on left. Kenneth Keeny
Auct.
SAT. MAR. 30 - 9AM 3 mil
S. of Breezewood, Bedford
Co. off old Rt. 126 along
road to Mattee at the Mary
Mellon FArm. Complete
line of farm machinery.
Claycomb & Mishler A nets
SAT. MAR. 30 - 9AM Farm
equip, & pedal tractors,
antiques, horse equip,
saws A misc. 661 Orwig
Rd. Stewartstown, York
Co., Pa. 183 to Exit 1, E on
Rt. 851 2V4 mi., Lon Saw-
mill Rd. 'A mi, R on Orwig
Rd, sale Ist farm on L
George a Mabel Rehmey-
er. Kenneth Keeny, auct.

shelter; JD one hole c shelter w/motor; metal cattle
rack for 8’pickup; rd bate feeder; 3 pt spinner spread-
er; 3 pt two r culti; pulley type saw buck; draw bar
mtd post hole digger; 16’ alum elev; (7) 18’ metal
tubular cattle gates; feed & watertroughs; 3 pt blade;
300 gal skid fuel tank w/pump; commercial icemak-
er (needs help); one horse pi; 17’ rubberized canoe;
1973 -12’ fiberglass hull, Monocat w/mast & boom

only; 11’ Sunfish sailboat, complete; 2 chn saws;
approx 100peach bu, 5/8 & bean bskts; Honda 70cc
cycle; Suzuki 125cc cyclefor parts; 5 hp mini bike;
LAWN & GARDEN- Ford 1 2 hpriding tract w/42”
sn blade; Searssn blower; Int 5 hp shreddermulcher;
5 hp Parker lawn vac; 3 hp lawn edger; lawn aerator;
lawn roller; (2) pull type lawn sweepers; Jari (walk
behind) sickle mower; TroyBill (Tufty) 3 hp tiller;
HOUSEHOLD- oldkit cab/fkmr sifter; wood chest;
Victrola parlor heater; sausage stuffer; plus other
household items;
HAY - 650 bates Ist & 2nd cuttingmixed, to be sold
by the bate.
TWO TONS EAR CORN
Terms - Cash or acceptable check
Refreshments Available

SAT. MAR. 30 - 9AM 9 Ac
Farmette, HH Goods, Anti-
ques, Tools. From Myer-
stown 422 E, turn left at first
light (Wintersville Rd) go to
stop sign turn right, second
farm on left. By Mrs. David
W. Martin. Hoover
Auctioneering.
SAT. MAR. 30-9AM Surp-
lus items, trade-ins inven-
tory reduction. On the pre-
mises of Yoder's Air a
Hydraulics 5 miles S. of
Myersdale, Pa. on Mt.
Davis Rd. between Summit
Mills a St Paul. For Floyd
Yoder. Mel Hoover, auct.

SAT. MAR. 30 -9AM, Vehi-
cles, Equip & Tools, at
Resoucre Recovery Ware-
house, 411 Yerkes Rd
(Corner of Church & Yerk-
es Rds) For PECO Energy,
Bechtel Construc-
tion,Service Scaffolding
and others Conducted by
Vilsmeier Auction Co

Selling for
Joel & Edith Heflentrager

Conducted by
nt m nwogtimiii. p« uni iiioiaHUMfniimamim unmhu Him l

SsgmaißTTLKMom McmNODr

FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
Thursday, April 4, 1996 • 10:00 A.M. Sharp

Located in Cumberland County - From Mechanicsburg take Williamsgrove Road -

approx. 3 miles -Turn left on Stumpstown Road - First Farm lane to for
sale Signs.

TRACTORS - TRUCK - CAR - TRAILER
Case I H 7110 Magnum-4Wheel Drive - Deluxe Cab, Low Mrs -I3OH P - Like New,Case I H
685 - Diesel - With 2250 Loader - Reverse Transmission - Good Shape J D 4020 - Diesel - Wide
Front - Power Shift - YearRound Cab - Tach Shows 4200 Mrs - Runs Good. CMC 6500- Single
Axle Dump Truck - V 8 -5 Speed - 2 Speed - Runs Good. 88 - Toronato Trofeo- Sun Roof - Fully
Loaded - 100.000miles - Runs Great

HAY EQUIPMENT
N.l. 484 Round Baler - Good Shape, N H 489 Haybme, N H 316 Baler w/Kicker - Very Good,
N.H 258 Rake with Front Wheels - Like New Little Giant 30 Hay andGram Elevator, 3 - Bale King
18 Ft, Rack Wagons

FORAGE EQUIPMENT
N.L 708 Power Unit 6 Cylinder Diesel, N.l 737 Picker Unit, N I 3 Row Narrow Com Head, N I
767 Super Chopper; N I. 768 3 Row Wide or Narrow Chopper Head, N H 892 Harvester with 3
Row NarrowCom Head and Grass Pickup Head - All Very Good, I H 56 Blower, I.H 120 3 Beat-
er TandemAxle Forage Wagon; N.H #B3 Beater TandemAxle Forage Wagon, 2Gravity Bin Wag-
ons; I McCurdy BinWagon with Hydraulic Auger, J D #35 Chopper with Grass Head

PLANTING
I.H. 800Cyclo 6 Row No Till- Dty Fertilizer - insecticide Boxes - Good Shape; J D FBB 14 Disc
Drill;Oliver Drillon Steel

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
Case I.H. 9 chisel with Front Disc; 12 Ft. Cultimulcher;AMCOF-17 -12 Ft Disc

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
Little Giant Com Drag Elevator, N.l. 3626 Manure Spreader; Bulk Feed Bin; Wic #45 - Feed Cart
with Honda 5 H.P. Motor, Ag Star Feed Cart; Head Gale and Chute; 2 - Ritchie Waterers, Assorted
Good Farm Gates; Woodman 3 Pt. Buzz Saw, Taylorway 6 Ft 3 Pt. Rotary Mower; MakitaTable
Saw; AntiqueCom Crusher. Taper Board Feeder- Approx. 45 Ft. Long, IH. Scout for Parts, Snow
Blade for Lawn Tractor;Leer Cap - Fiberglass - ForPickup; Eagle 300Cal Field Sprayer, 3 Pt. Fer-
tilizerSpreader, 20FI. Silo Unloader in Silo; 14Ft. Silo Unloader on theGround

FEED
Approx. 400 tons of Com Silage in Bunk Feeder; Approx 500 Bales of Mixed Hay, Approx 40
Round Bales - Outside.
I.D. Required for Bidder's No Not Responsible Owner: Nfllic K* M3Q3TO
For Accidents. Out of State Buyers, or Buyers not 354 Stumpstown.Road
known to the Auction Co MUST have Current Mechanicsburg, PA
Letter of Credit Lunch Stand Reserved

—■ewteetel Sale ManagedBy: Kling's Auctions, Inc.
*»■*>• f '

*°x 66
Landisburg, Pa. 17040 ■ Pa. Lie. #O5OO

Office Phone #717 789-3883

>;

Auctioneer: N. C
WekJenbaugh.
SAT. MAR. 30 - OAM
Household Items & Farm
Machinery. Located 1 Mi.
West of Rebersburg, PA
Centre County Off Rt 192.
Jack & Pitsy Rossman.
Auctioneers: Leon J. SMith
Jr AUB6BL & James T.
Smith AU246OL
SAT. MAR. 30 - 9AM Real
Estate, Antiques, HH
Goods, 1992 Chevy Cava-
lier, 6000 Mi. Loc; Take Rt
272 So. of Lancaster, PA
App. 10 Mi. Turn West on
Truce Rd. to Martic Heights
Dr. to Hilldale Rd. Corner
Lot. Terms by: Ralph R
Roper, Jr. Aucts; Kreider,
Kline & Good


